DOUCHY LES MINES
2014



Course 11 kms

OO ~NOOUPA~WNPRE

DEBLONDE Thomas (363)
ROBERT Grégory (342)
LAMBIN Eddy (204)
FLAMME Kévin (221)
KACED Lilian (345)
ROSSA Christopher (199)
LOUIS Reynald (175)
DEGROISE Jonathan (166)
ALLOU Jean-Jacques (344)
JABLONSKI Sébastien (227)
DOLET Stéphane (215)
LEMAL Christian (341)
VERNET Jimmy (364)
GODET Arnaud (170)
BRZEZINSKI Vincent (183)
GRARD Cédric (191)

FROUCHART Alexandre (219)

JACQUART Jérdme (184)
SANIEZ Dominique (337)

LEFEVRE Jean-Jacques (245)

DI-STEFANO Vincent (229)
CAPLIEZ Bernard (211)
LETURCQ Michel (213)

DUQUESNOY Christopher (370)

VERBEKE Quentin (168)
RICHARD Renaud (366)
VASSEUR Frédéric (216)
POTIER Peter (369)
GAVELLE Bruno (352)
ESMERY Sylvain (196)
TISON Christophe (189)
DEMARCQ Mathieu (225)
PAGANO Ludovic (209)
TOQUOIS Jacky (182)
DEFRENNE Romain (171)
LEFEVRE Linda (236)
WATTREMEZ Philippe (198)
MEDJANA Florence (201)
MOREAU Arnaud (180)
DJALALI Farid (335)

VIL Jérémy (190)
BREGOVIC Dominique (358)
DUVIVIER Marie-Ange (177)
GOURDIN Jacques (163)
PAMELARD Francois (181)
GOURDIN Jean-Pierre (162)
FENEZ Jean-Charles (343)
COSTANZO Davide (195)
CHARLET Sylvain (186)

00:40:13
00:40:37
00:40:42
00:41:03
00:41:55
00:42:03
00:42:16
00:42:37
00:44:41
00:45:01
00:45:34
00:45:49
00:45:58
00:46:05
00:46:13
00:46:20
00:47:01
00:47:14
00:47:21
00:47:27
00:47:28
00:47:29
00:48:16
00:49:03
00:49:51
00:49:58
00:50:28
00:50:37
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:12
00:51:13
00:51:15
00:51:28
00:51:34
00:51:40
00:51:46
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:52:02
00:52:03
00:52:05
00:52:23
00:53:02
00:53:15
00:53:20
00:53:42
00:54:00
00:54:21

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
JUM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1F
V2M
SEF
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1F
V3M
V2M
V3M
V1M
V1M
V2M
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

DECAUDIN Jean-Frangois (212)
BISIAU Mickaél (164)

DURIEZ Frédéric (165)
BRZEZINSKI Sonia (200)
POULAIN Laurence (336)
WYDRZYNSKI Frédéric (172)
HENON Virginie (220)
ZAWIERUCHA Stéphane (194)
GOBINET Pierre (203)
COUPEZ Pauline (210)
DUSSAUSSOIS Bertrand (208)
MARTIN Jean-Luc (160)
MILLET Philippe (217)
CARSEL Emilie (367)
DELATTRE Annick (174)
MONCHAUX Laurent (361)
FOIS Luigi (350)

FLAMME Marie-Jeanne (222)
PERE Giles (244)

SKIMANI Bernard (173)
GAILLIEZ Samuel (351)
DINAUT lIsabelle (161)

GUILLE Jean-Philippe (197)
CARLIER Christophe (206)
BOUCHART Jértme (202)
RAOUT Albert (185)

COCHE Michel (176)
LEFEVRE Sylvie (241)
VERQUIN Yves-Marie (179)
URDANSKI Betty (205)

LECU Cathy (193)

DJALALI Boualem (334)
LEFEVRE Léonie (218)
PENNE Pierre (235)

BRIMANS Clémence (365)
ABDERRAHMANE Zoubida (207
CARLIER Philippe (368)
SMIRNE Franck (354)
VROOME Laurent (178)
VANHUYSSE Nicolas (192)
LEURS Martine (353)
DELCAMBRE Christian (187)
DEMAN Alain (349)
BOURSIER Jean-Frangois (347)
TABARY Florence (355)

00:54:31
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:50
00:55:16
00:55:18
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:58
00:56:00
00:56:14
00:56:25
00:56:52
00:57:03
00:57:04
00:57:30
00:57:33
00:57:39
00:57:40
00:58:06
00:58:10
00:58:32
00:58:38
00:58:55
00:59:02
00:59:20
00:59:44
00:59:49
01:00:00
01:00:02
01:00:07
01:00:37
01:01:33
01:01:54
01:02:26
01:03:47
01:04:07
01:04:23
01:07:34
01:08:52
01:09:31
01:09:32
01:09:34
01:09:35
01:09:36

V2M
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEF
V1M
SEF
V1M
V3M
ESF
V3M
V2M
V1M
SEF
V2F
ESM
V3M
SEF
V1M
V1M
SEM
V2F
V1M
V1M
V1M
V3M
V2M
V1F
V1M
SEF
V1F
V3M
JUF
V1M
JUF
V2F
V2M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V3F
V1M
V3M
V2M
V1F



Course 5600 m

oOo~NO O WNPE

HAROUX Nicolas (155)

BAMESSAOUD Mustapha (188)
SZPES MILLARDET Jason (153)

DUPAS Fabien (134)
DERBAL Mehdi (231)
ROBIN Jérémy (151)
DELVIGNE Stéphane (144)
REUX Nicolas (130)

ALEO Guillaume (142)
BRIMANS Florence (141)
DELCROIX Eric (154)
THIERRY Sébastien (150)
REUX Francois (129)
RIVIERE Alexandre (128)
DUBUISSON Didier (148)
DURIEZ David (149)
DELCAMBRE Léa (135)
FLINOIS Olivier (138)
MENU Michel (127)
THIERRY Jean-Michel (156)
HEMBERT Blandine (136)
DELATTRE Roland (125)
DELEPINE Christelle (146)
DE MULDER Alain (132)
POUILLY Nicolas (126)
JASPART Pascal (133)
DUFOUR Christopher (140)
FONTAINE Marc (145)
BRUNET Cathy (131)
LUCZAK Patrick (157)
BISIAU Caroline (124)
AMAOUCH Sarah (123)
PENNE Sylvie (147)
DEGRYSE Philippe (143)
VERNEZ Karine (137)
DEPRET Pierre (84)
OLEK Simon (139)

00:20:51
00:21:01
00:21:33
00:21:53
00:23:04
00:24:06
00:24:34
00:25:13
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:40
00:25:51
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:27:47
00:27:56
00:28:26
00:28:32
00:29:00
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:36
00:29:44
00:30:04
00:30:11
00:30:58
00:31:44
00:32:01
00:32:20
00:32:55
00:33:49
00:33:50
00:36:40
00:36:42
00:36:49
00:37:47
00:38:36

SEM
SEM
CAM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
CAF
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
CAF
JUM
V1M
SEM
V1F
V3M
V1F
V3M
SEM
V2M
CAM
V2M
SEF
V1M
SEF
SEF
V1F
V2M
V1F
V3M
V4M
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Course 2400 m
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MENU Clément (30)
AUTES Thomas (970)
HEMBERT Pierre (44)
BOUCHART Cyril (239)
DELPLANCKE Justine (976)
WALLART Simon (31)
DESSE Benjamin (83)
BRZEZINSKI Clara (972)
SAMIN Julien (259)
BEAUCAMP Cécile (971)
HEMBERT Ingrid (975)
VAZ CARRONDO Célia (59)
COUVEZ Maréva (234)
ROUSSEAUX Paola (931)
STASIACK Esteban (114)
LIBERT Océane (263)
PENNE Camille (929)
DUVIVIER Léa (973)
DECROIX Lucas (974)
SOBCZAK Théo (237)
DUBOIS Cécile (243)
D'ANTONI Sarah (930)
BOULOGNE Adeline (113)
BILLARD Frédérique (112)
WALLART Antoine (45)

00:09:23
00:09:33
00:09:52
00:10:24
00:10:28
00:10:34
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:56
00:11:01
00:11:02
00:11:02
00:11:08
00:11:14
00:11:18
00:11:24
00:11:35
00:11:38
00:11:42
00:11:50
00:11:51
00:12:40
00:12:55
00:13:06
00:14:12

BEM
MIM
MIM
BEM
MIF
BEM
MIM
MIF
MIM
BEF
MIF
BEF
BEF
MIF
BEM
BEF
MIF
MIF
MIM
BEM
BEF
MIF
MIF
MIF
MIM
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Marche
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VANLOO Jean-Pierre (70)
DEMAGNY Sonia (73)
PODVIN Gérard (62)
SERGEANT Alain (82)
URDANSKI Julie (78)
BAL Thomas (77)

GRARD Christine (60)
URDANSKI Daniel (80)
GAVELLE Joselyne (63)
DEHON Gérard (72)
URDANSKI Roselyne (79)
BAL Marie-Christine (76)
PODVIN Annick (61)
PERONNE Nicole (68)
CHAMPAGNE Monique (75)
LEJEUNE Noél (67)
TISON Annick (66)
BAYLE Sylviane (69)
BERA Sabrina (65)
COSTANZO Laetitia (64)
BERTIN Mauricette (74)
DEHON Marie-France (71)

V3M
V3F
V3M
V3M
SEF
SEM
V2F
V2M
V2F
V3M
V2F
V3F
V3F
V3F
V3F
V3M
V3F
V3F
SEF
SEF
V3F
V3F
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